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Njaskogen
Plass Navn
Damer kort
1 Ingrid Lamark
2 Anna Taksdal
3 Margaret Malmin
4 Aslaug Lura

DNF Brit Vivian Meling
DNF Janne Tjgrhom Aasheim

Antall 6
Damer lang
1 Veronica @vremo
2 Ann Karin Tjgrhom

DNF Ingrid Peikli

DNF Kari Fuglestad

DNF Nina Karlsen

DSQ Inger Tone Nygard
Antall 6

Damer mellom

1 Zoé Griffin
Gunn J. Grefstad
Ingunn Voilas
Ragnhild Auglaend
Kristin Skadsem
Inger Skretting Opstad
Haldis Glendrange
DNF Helga Klausen
DNF Eli Frafjord
Antall 9

N o b WNDN

Herrer ekstra lang

1 Jrjan Ravndal
Bjarthe Westerheim
Jonas K. Espedal
Lars Mikalsen

Per Olav Haarr

Jan E. @vremo
DNF Vegard Peikli

DNF Alf Johan Lima
DNF Jakob Karlsen

DNF Kristian Haarr

DSQ Ola Magnus Laugaland
DSQ Odd Fuglestad
DSQ Morten Aamodt

D O~ wWwN

Antall 13

Herrer lang
1 Rune Karstensen
2 Otte Omdal
3 Kjetil Wirak
4 Inge Loland
5 Barge Brubeek
6 Per Ingar Hadland

eTiming versjon 3.5

Resultatliste

Klubb Startnr
2,5 KM
Ganddal IL 3174
Ganddal IL 3758
SUS BIL 825
Sandnes Sparebank BIL 821
Sandnes Idrettslag 3503
Ganddal IL 3206
Pameldte: 6 Startende: 6
4,9 KM

Algérd Orientering

Sandnes Smafirma BIL

Sandnes Idrettslag

Algard Orientering

Stavanger OK

Egersund OK
Pameldte: 6

3,6 KM
BP BIL
ABB Robotics BIL
Egersund OK
Ganddal IL
Ganddal IL
Egersund OK
Stavanger OK
Klepp Kommune BIL
Ganddal IL
Pameldte: 9

7,6 KM

Algérd Orientering
SkogsOpplevelser BIL
Stavanger OK
Sandnes Idrettslag
Ganddal IL
Algard Orientering
Sandnes Idrettslag
Ganddal IL
Ganddal IL
Ganddal IL
Algérd Orientering
Algard Orientering
Sandnes Idrettslag
Pameldte: 13

4,9 KM
Stavanger OK
Ganddal IL
Stavanger OK
Rotorsport Bristow
Stavanger OK
Ganddal IL

3142
2082
2781
3017
3668
1822
Startende: 6

1769
2149
728
1384
3128
829
837
842
744
Startende: 9

1342
3368
2631
2837
283

2042
751

2587
2526
2809
2941
2036
1774

Startende: 13

50
14
20
2533
12
2386

23.01.2013 22:46:01

Nattlgp nr. 6 23.01.2013

Tid Etter Km-tid Poeng
33:49 13:31 1000
50:30 16:41  20:12 669

1:03:29 29:40 2523 532
1:03:30 29:41 2524 532
0
0

Ant. poster 9

50:54 10:23 1000
1:08:23 17:29 13:57 744
0

0

0

DSQ Missed 031
Ant. poster 16

41:03 11:24 1000
44:38 03:35 12:23 919
51:19 10:16 14:15 799
51:49 10:46 14:23 792
55:13 14:10 15:20 743
59:22 18:19 16:29 691
1:05:13 24:10 18:06 629
0

0

Ant. poster 12

51:14 06:44 1000
54:03 02:49 07:06 947
54:26 03:12 07:09 941
1:02:16 11:.02 08:11 822
1:03:04 11:50 08:17 812
1:04:09 12:55 08:26 798
0

0

0

1:10:48 0
45:01 DSQ Missed 049
56:53 DSQ Missed 042
58:39 DSQ Missed 042

Ant. poster 22

43:13 08:49 1000
44:03 00:50  08:59 981
45:29 02:16  09:16 950
48:53 0540  09:58 884
49:15 06:02  10:03 877
50:03 06:50  10:12 863
Side:1



Resultatliste

Njaskogen Nattlgp nr. 6 23.01.2013
Plass Navn Klubb Startnr Tid Etter Km-tid Poeng
Herrer lang 4,9 KM
7 Arne Hetlelid Schlumberger BIL 3041 52:46 09:33 10:46 819
8 Espen Fyhn Nilsen Statoil BIL 66 54:20 11:07 11:05 795
9 Sigurd Ravndal Time kommune BIL 2230 57:53 14:40 11:48 746
10 Ove Oaland Statoil BIL 171 1:08:12 24:59 13:55 633
DNF Endre H. Haugland Statoil BIL 2870 0
DNF Kjell Dale Sandnes Idrettslag 1449 0
DNF Erik Lima Ganddal IL 778 30:09 0
DNF Trond Nilsen Lamark Ganddal IL 3024 51:03 0
Antall 14 Pameldte: 14 Startende: 14 Ant. poster 16
Herrer mellom 3,6 KM
1 Bjarn Alsaker Stavanger OK 1 32:54 09:08 1000
2 Tor Geir Espedal Ganddal IL 26 38:00 05:06 10:33 865
3 Ragnvald Frgyland Time kommune BIL 17 38:02 05:08 10:33 865
4 Asgeir Bell Stavanger OK 1971 38:35 05:41 10:43 852
5 Eivind L. Rake Sandnes Idrettslag 174 40:37 07:43 11:16 810
6 Paul A. Paulsen Stavanger kommune BIL236 46:32 13:38 12:55 707
7 Inge Skretting Cegal BIL 1424 47:50 14:56 13:17 687
8 Arne Jstensen IRIS BIL 237 47:55 15:01 13:18 686
9 Lars Primstad Klepp Kommune BIL 3641 48:47 15:53 13:33 674
10 Jorgen Nilsen Sandnes Idrettslag 3530 50:04 17:10 13:54 657
11 Tore Prestvold Tannlege Prestvold BIL 3635 53:11 20:17 14:46 618
12 Ole Auklend Skattesport BIL 2147 53:38 20:44 14:53 613
13 Arne Karlsen Stavanger OK 382 54:06 21:12 15:01 608
14 Tor Livar Flugsrud Schlumberger BIL 3260 59:54 27:00 16:38 549
15 Ommund Bakkevold Leererne BIL 1302 1:02:19 29:25 17:18 527
DNF Geir Rune Seldal Bouvet BIL 1450 0
DNF Sverre Vareberg Stavanger OK 331 1:03:12 0
DSQ P&l Bardsen Stavanger OK 1720 DSQ Missed 054
Antall 18 Pameldte: 18 Startende: 18 Ant. poster 12

eTiming - www.emit.no

23.01.2013 22:46:01

Side:2



